Date

February
23
24

March
16
19
23
30

April

13
25

Head Coach: Troy Faucheaux

Track and Field Schedule
Spring 2024

Event / Opponent / Location

Andrews Invitational/Gulf Breeze
Viking Invitational/Fort Walton Beach

Aggie Invitational/Booker T. Washington

Jim Tate Relays/St. Paul’s, Mobile, AL

Steve Garst Invitational/Booker T. Washington
Tri-Meet/West Florida High

Gatlin Invitational (Fresh/Soph)/Booker T. Washington
Viking Relays/Fort Walton Beach

Mobile COC/UMS Wright
Escambia County Championships/Booker T. Washington
Districts/Tommy Oliver Stadium

Regional Meet @ UNF Jacksonville
State Meet @ UNF Jacksonville

Pensacola Catholic High School

Principle: Sister Kierstin Martin

Time

9:30am

Qam

9am
9:30am
9am
dpm
9am

T1am

3pm
9am
11am (EST)

11am (EST)
Tpm (EST)

Athletic Director: Richard LaBounty



